UNA CORSA PER LA VITA

MONTEFIASCONE (VT) 4 Agosto 2022
km 7,800

www.mariomoretti.it

pos. cognome nome cat. societa tempo
1 |[PAPOCCIA DIEGO D ATL.RUNNERS FERENTINO 00:26:38
2 |ERRICO EDER SERGIO B RUNNER SMILE 00:27:06
3 |GIANNINI MARCO B ATL.MONTEFIASCONE 00:27:21
4 |LEPORE SILVIO B AT RUNNING 00:27:58
5 |ROFENA ANDREA B AT RUNNING 00:28:00
6 |[LUPI PAOLO LUIGI B LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:28:11
7 |CESARINI LUCA A ATL.MONTEFIASCONE 00:28:16
8 |GRANELLA GABRIELE D AIRONE TOLFA 00:28:17
9 |IACOMELLI FRANCESCO B COSTA D'ARGENTO 00:28:27
10 (PERETTI MARCO B RUNNERS CANINO 00:28:31
11 |CIARAMELLA DAVIDE A AT RUNNING 00:28:33
12 (DI PRIAMO ALESSANDRO E AT RUNNING 00:28:48
13 (RICCI LORENZO A LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:29:37
14 (CIOCCOLINI GIUSEPPE F AT RUNNING 00:29:41
15 [RACHKOV PAOLO A AT RUNNING 00:30:15
16 [NATALI GIULIANO C AIRONE TOLFA 00:30:18
17 |GALLUCCI ALESSANDRO D ATL.MONTEFIASCONE 00:30:22
18 [CARBONARI GABRIELE C VITERBO RUNNER 00:30:24
19 |(TOFI FELICE E TIRRENO ATLETICA 00:30:32
20 |NASSO SILVIA M TIRRENO ATLETICA 00:30:34
21 |FIGARA GABRIELE C COSTA D'ARGENTO 00:30:37
22 |NOTTOLINI ANDREA C ATL.DI MARCO SPORT 00:30:38
23 |GRASSI ALESSANDRO C ATL.DI MARCO SPORT 00:30:38
24 |MECHELLI ALESSIO D ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:30:48
25 |MENICOCCI GIORGIO D RUNNER TEAM 00:30:55
26 |BERNARDINI EMILIANO D ATHLETIC TERNI 00:31:00
27 |ROSETTO RICCARDO A LIBERO 00:31:02
28 |coLuccl DANIELE D ATL.MONTEFIASCONE 00:31:06
29 |MUNICCHI MARCELLA 0] COSTA D'ARGENTO 00:31:10
30 |SALVI GUIDO E RUNNERS CANINO 00:31:39
31 |SASSARA GIOVANNI C ATL.MONTEFIASCONE 00:31:42
32 |RASTRELLO ANDREA D ATL.MONTEFIASCONE 00:31:49
33 |SGUAZZINO GIUSEPPE B ATL.MONTEFIASCONE 00:32:01
34 |PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO E RUNNERS CANINO 00:32:04
35 |CARLETTI GIANPAOLO E RUNNERS CANINO 00:32:23
36 |PARRANO FABRIZIO B RUNNERS CANINO 00:32:25
37 |SEBASTIANI FRANCESCO C ATL.MONTEFIASCONE 00:32:28
38 |VIROLI ARALDO I PONTE S.PIETRO 00:32:33
39 |PIERDOMENICO GIANLUCA E ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUN. 00:32:45
40 |CORIGLIANO ANTONINO F SoRUNNERS 00:32:51
41 |ENRIQUEZ IRENE N AVIS PERUGIA 00:32:58
42 |FILIPPI FEDERICO B SoRUNNERS 00:33:03
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CAMPANELLI
CALVANELLI
SOMMA
BELLITTO
CIPOLLONI
EUSEPI
FIORAVANTI
MARI

LANZI

COLA

LOZZI
SCARDAONI
BARCAROLI
PALAZZESI
ERCOLANI
MONTINI
BORGOGNONI
URBANI
CASCIONI
FALCONI
TASCHINI
MOSCA
BERTARELLI
GUERRA
CORTESE
LANZI
AZZOLINA
BELSOLE
RICCI
PIMPOLARI
SCARPONI
DI MASI
COVARELLI
ANSELMI
CONTENTO CORREDOR
DI MASI
SANTINI
MORDACCHINI
DIAZ TRONCOSO
VIGGIANI
CEPPITELLI
BUONI
INGENITO
MEASSI
BURLA
SAVERI
SACCO

DI SANTO
BERSAGLIA
CIATTI

VALERIO
MARCO
FILIPPO
ANTONELLA
LUCA

LUCA

CARLO
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
GIAMPAOLO
GIANCARLO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
ERCOLE
ADRIANO
MARCO
STEFANO
PIERO
MIRCO
GIAN PAOLO
MARTINA
ENRICO
DAVID
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
EMANUEL
PAOLO

NICO
MASSIMO
MICHELE
MAURO
ACHILLE
SARA

SILVIO
MONICA
FABIO

IVAN
ANDREA
AGOSTINO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
GIAMPIERO
DEVIS
RAFFAELE
GIANFRANCO
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
ANDREA
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RUNCARD

LIBERTAS ORVIETO
AT RUNNING
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
RUNNERS CANINO
RUNNERS CANINO
VITERBO RUNNER
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
POLISP.MONTALTO
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
BOLSENA FORUM
ATHLETIC TERNI
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
AMATORI POD.TERNI
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
RUNNERS CANINO
SoRUNNERS

ASD ATLETICA S.MARINELLA
ASD TEAM MARATON
AT RUNNING
AMATORI POD.TERNI
TRACK & FIELD GROSSETO
VITERBO RUNNER
ASD RUN SMILE
POLISP.MONTALTO
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
RUNNER TEAM
RUNCARD
SoRUNNERS

LIBERO

AVIS PERUGIA
SoRUNNERS

CAT SPORT

LIBERO

ALTO LAZIO
SoRUNNERS
RUNNERS CANINO
AT RUNNING
RUNNERS CANINO
VITERBO RUNNER
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
RUNNERS CANINO
RUNNER ORVIETO
VITERBO RUNNER

AT RUNNING
VITERBO RUNNER
POLISP.MONTALTO
POLISP.MONTALTO

00:33:05
00:33:18
00:33:20
00:33:22
00:33:27
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:41
00:34:02
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:12
00:34:20
00:34:32
00:34:47
00:34:55
00:34:59
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:35:11
00:35:16
00:35:18
00:35:22
00:35:24
00:35:28
00:35:32
00:35:42
00:35:49
00:35:58
00:36:04
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:19
00:36:24
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:30
00:36:33
00:36:36
00:36:40
00:36:42
00:36:43
00:36:52
00:37:03
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:20
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DE STEFANIS
JEEWATHMUNI
MASCELLINI
CORI
FRESCUCCI
DE SANTIS
CALDESI
BRESCINI
GOVERNATORI
RANUCCI
RIOSA
PANFILI
MARCUCCI
CAISALETTIN CUSANGUA
MARTINI
MOZZICARELLI
ALESSANDRI
CAMPANELLA
GRANI
CHIERUZZI
TADDEI

DI SANTO
BAIA
SACCONCINI
ALBERTI
GENOVESE
CUTRONA
BALLANTI
MONANNI
CIANGOLA
PALMIERI
SALVINI
TISTARELLI
NEGRI
MARIANELLO
MOSCETTI
MINCIOTTI
GUIDA
ROSATI

RICCI
VARONE
SEVERO NETO
PANUNZI
SOFFI
SCIROCCHI
ACHILLI
FRANCHI
LANDRO
BRACHINO
NISINI

ALESSANDRO
DINAL
MARCELLO
ROBERTA
MARCO
GABRIELE
FULVIO
FABIO
GIOVANNA
DANIELA
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
EMANUELE
NELLY GUADALPE
MICHELA
ADRIANO
GABRIELE
ROSARIO
CRISTINA
SANDRO
ROBERTA
ANNA
GIORGIO
MARCO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ILENIA

PIERO
FEDERICO
EMANUELE
PAMELA CARMELA
PAOLA
FAUSTO
MARZIA
MAURIZIO
ENRICO
RICCARDO
MARIA ONORINA
CLAUDIA
ANGELA
ROBERTO
IONE
DONATELLA
GIAMPIERO
FRANCESCA
MARCO
GABRIELLA
ALESSANDRA
ELISA
SAMANTHA
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RUNNER S.GEMINI
ATLETICA MARTA
SoRUNNERS
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
LIBERO

LA CHIANINA RUNNING
CORSA DEI SANTI
POLISP.MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM
6BR RUNNING
SoRUNNERS

GRUPPO CICLISTICO CANINO
RUNNING EVOLUTION
POLISP.MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO

VITERBO RUNNER
ALTO LAZIO
POLISP.MONTALTO
ATHLETIC AMELIA
SoRUNNERS
SoRUNNERS

LIBERTAS ORVIETO
AVIS PERUGIA

ALTO LAZIO

CAT SPORT

RUNNERS CANINO
RUNNERS CANINO
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATL.RUNNERS FERENTINO
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
POLISP.CHIANCIANO
ALTO LAZIO
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
POLISP.MONTALTO
RUNNERS CANINO
SoRUNNERS
ATLETICA PEGASO
VITERBO RUNNER
SoRUNNERS

VITERBO RUNNER
POLISP.MONTALTO
VITERBO RUNNER
SoRUNNERS

FIDAL TUSCIA TREE
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
SoRUNNERS

00:37:22
00:37:24
00:37:35
00:37:40
00:37:52
00:37:56
00:37:59
00:38:00
00:38:03
00:38:12
00:38:19
00:38:25
00:38:32
00:38:38
00:38:40
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:39:00
00:39:21
00:39:23
00:39:35
00:40:04
00:40:06
00:40:10
00:40:14
00:40:18
00:40:29
00:40:31
00:40:41
00:40:44
00:40:49
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:54
00:41:01
00:41:14
00:41:16
00:41:17
00:41:20
00:41:24
00:41:37
00:41:57
00:42:00
00:42:19
00:42:28
00:42:59
00:43:19
00:44:04
00:44:22
00:44:24
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REGINA
CATANESI
GIALLORENZO
DI MARCO
VALENTINI
CIPOLLONI
BOCCIA
RUOCCO
PAOLOCCI
DI VITA
TENTI
PAGLIACCIA
QUINONEZ
KROUN
BACHINI

FRANCESCO
TIZIANA
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRA
ARCANGELO
VITTORIO
GIUSEPPE
MARGHERITA
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
GENOVA CRISTINA
LINDA
ANGELO
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FREE RUNNER
RUNNERS CANINO
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
VITERBO RUNNER
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATHLETIC AMELIA
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
VITERBO RUNNER
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA CAPANNE
FREE RUNNER
RUNNERS CANINO

00:44:25
00:44:29
00:44:53
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:45:58
00:47:37
00:47:41
00:47:44
00:48:57
00:49:07
00:49:35
00:50:15




